SHRI BALWANT SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL SALEMPUR, HATHRAS

SCHOOL CALENDAR
Academic Session 2026-27
First Term April — September
Second Term October — March

Examination Schedule

P.A. 1-11 May 2026 to 18 May 2026

Term | ( Half yearly) - 14 September 2026 to 28 September 2026
P.A. 2 - 10 December 2026 to 18 December 2026

Term 2 ( Annual) - 01 March 2027 onward

For Class X
P.A. 1-11 May 2026 to 18 May 2026
P.A. 2 - 14 September 2026 to 28 September 2026
P.A. 3 -10 December 2026 to 18 December 2026
Annual Exam : As per board schedule

Pre-Board Examination for classes X & XII
| pre board 15 October 2026 to 30 October 2026
Il pre board 16 November 2026 to 30 November 2026
Il pre board 26 December 2026 to 15 January 2027

SCHEDULE OF PTM

23th May 2026 Saturday

25th July 2026 Saturday

29th August 2026 Saturday
17" October 2026 Saturday
28th November 2026 Saturday
31st December 2026 Thursday
30th January 2027 Saturday
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-BRATION OF FESTIVALS

. -t 15t August 2026 Saturday
ndependence Day = ek
jl’earzher'fs Day 05“?"1 september 2026 Saturday
c:hildren's Day 14" November 2026 Saturday
Reb;bﬁc’ Day 26" January 2027 Tuesday

JAYANTI
14™ April 2026 Tuesday

Ambedker Jayanti ,
Gandhi & Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti 02" October 2026 Friday
Balmiki Jayanti 26" October 2026 Monday
Guru Nanak Jayanti 24" November 2026 Tuesday

23 December 2026 Wednesday

Hazrat Ali Jayanti
Guru Govind Singh Jayanti 15" January 2027 Friday

List Of Holidays

01/05/2026 Friday
27/05/2026 Wednesday
26/08/2026 Wednesday
28/08/2026 Friday
04/09/2026 Friday
19/10/2026 Monday
Vijaya Dashmi 20/10/2026 Tuesday
Diwali 08/11/2026 Sunday
Goverdhan Pooja 09/11/2026 Monday

i 11/11/2026 Wednesday

25/12/2026 Friday
01/01/2027 Friday
15/01/2027 Friday

Budh Purnima

Id-ul-Juha

|d-e-Milad
RakshaBandhan

Shri Krishna Janmashtami
Mahanavmi




Summer Vacations:

From 25" May 2026 to 24" June 2026

Winter Vacations:
From 1% January 2027 to 14" January 2027

Activities 2026-2027

Date Sub Junior Junior ‘Senior

18/04/2026 | Hindi Poem Recitation | Hindi Poem Recitation | House Board Decoration

25/04/2026 | Spell Qut Competition | Spell Out Competition | Spell Out Competition

02/05/2026 | Book Reading Essay Writing Essay Writing

11/07/2026 | Debate Debate Debate

18/07/2026 | Writing Competition Writing Competition Tree Pla'_ntation 7

01/08/2026 | Story Telling Story Telling Story Telling

08/08/2026 | Dance Competition Dance Competition Dance Competition/

| | House Board Decoration

22/08/2026 | English Poem Recitation | English Poem Recitation | English Poem Recitation

27/08/2026 | Rakhi Making Rakhi Making Rakhi Making

_03/09_/20_25 - Krishna Janmashtami Celebration .

10/10/2026 i' Bhajan Singing Bhajan Singing Bhajan Singing

24/10/2026 | Fancy Dress | Kho-Kho Legue Kabaddi/House Board

107/11/2026 | Rangoli/Diya [ Rangoli/Diya ,'i:e“""““"’" ———

- 2! ‘Dsﬁmamn . pgqgmﬁo : 7 Rangoli/Diya Decoration

21/11/2026 lei_!aﬁsitithafr | Kabaddi b [Khokho Legue

t‘:mw;e; fmuai Athletic Meet | Annual Athletic Meet | Annual Athletic Meet T
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